Already provided with approval cost

## 2016 Financial Assurance

## Estimate Form (with pre-plat construction)

PCD Fil No. SF189

Update section 1 per GEC specific to the proposed improvements (i.e inlet protection, concrete washout, etc.)

Proje	ct Inform	ation
-------	-----------	-------

Paint Brush Hills Filing No. 13E

9/25/2018

Project Name

Date

Section 1 - Grading and Erosion Control BMPs	Quantity	Units			Price			% Complete	Remain	ing
SEE SEPARATE GRADING/EROSION CONTROL FAE FOR EARLY GRADING	90.10							•		
Earthwork*		CY	@	\$	\$5	=	\$		\$	
Permanent Seeding* (inc. noxious weed mgmnt.)		AC	@	\$	\$582	=	\$		\$	•
Mulching*		AC	@	\$	\$507	=	\$		\$	-
Permanent Erosion Control Blanket*		SY	@	\$	\$6	=	\$		\$	-
Temporary Erosion Control Blanket		SY	@	\$	\$3		\$		\$	
Vehicle Tracking Control		EA	@	\$	\$1,625	=	\$		\$	-
Safety Fence		LF	@	\$	\$3	=	\$		\$	3 <b>-2</b> 3
Silt Fence		LF	@	\$	\$4	=	\$		\$	•
Temporary Seeding		AC	@	\$	\$485	=	\$		\$	-
Temporary Mulch		AC	@	\$	\$507	=	\$		\$	-
Erosion Bales		EA	@	\$	\$21	=	\$		\$	-
Erosion Logs		LF	@	\$	\$6	=	\$		\$	1.0
Rock Ditch Checks		EA	@	\$		=	\$		\$	-
Inlet Protection		EA	@	\$	\$153	=	\$		\$	121
Sediment Basin		EA	@	\$	\$1,625	=	\$		\$	
Concrete Washout Basin		EA	@	\$	\$776	=	\$		\$	-
programme of the State of the S			@	\$		=	\$		\$	-
* Subject to defect warranty financial assurance. DO NOT ENTER MORE THAN 80% COMPLETE. A minimum of 20% to be retained up to preliminary acceptance process.				Section	on 1 Subtota	=	\$		\$	-

Section 2 - Public Improvements**	Quantity	Units		Price			% Complete	Remaining	
- Roadway Improvements									
Construction Traffic Control (Along TLondonderry)	1.00	LS	@	\$ 2,000	=	\$ 2,000.00		\$ 2,000.00	,
Aggregate Base Course	17,000.00	Tons	@	\$ \$18	=	\$ 306,000.00		\$ 306,000.00	,
Asphalt Pavement	10,500.00	Tons	@	\$ \$65	=	\$ 682,500.00		\$ 682,500.00	,
Raised Median, Paved		SF	@	\$ \$7	=	\$		\$ -	,
Electrical Conduit, Size =		LF	@	\$ \$14	=	\$		\$ -	3
Traffic Signal, complete intersection		EA	@	\$ \$250,000	=	\$		\$ -	,
Regulatory Sign	13.00	EA	@	\$ \$100	=	\$ 1,300.00		\$ 1,300.00	,
Advisory Sign	3.00	EA	@	\$ \$100	=	\$ 300.00		\$ 300.00	*
Guide/Street Name Sign	13.00	EA	@	\$ \$300		\$ 3,900.00		\$ 3,900.00	,
Epoxy Pavement Marking		SF	@	\$ \$12	=	\$		\$ -	,
Thermoplastic Pavement Marking		SF	@	\$ \$22	=	\$		\$ -	*
Barricade - Type 3		EA	@	\$ \$115	=	\$		\$ -	,
Delineator (Type I)		EA	@	\$ \$21	=	\$		\$ -	,
Curb and Gutter, Type C (Ramp)	14,900.00	LF	@	\$ \$21	=	\$ 312,900.00		\$ 312,900.00	,
Curb and Gutter, Type A (6" Vertical)	1,400.00	LF	@	\$ \$16	=	\$ 22,400.00		\$ 22,400.00	4
Curb and Gutter, Type B (Median)		LF	@	\$ \$13	=	\$		\$ 	
Pedestrian Ramp	350.00	SY	@	\$ \$108	=	\$ 37,800.00		\$ 37,800.00	,
Cross Pan	500.00	SY	@	\$ \$53	=	\$ 26,500.00		\$ 26,500.00	,
Curb Chase		EA	@	\$ \$1,300	=	\$		\$ -	7